The JHM and JHMI range of joist hangers can be
used to connect solid sawn joists, trusses and
engineered joists to masonry walls or steel
beams.
Features
Material
Pre-galvanised mild steel
Benefits
Built-in inspection slot at the base of the hanger to
aid inspection from the ground
Top flange provides widest area in contact with
masonry support allowing superior performance.
Embossments on JHM stiffen top flange and
holes allow improved mortar keying.
JHM side flange on deeper hangers is much higher
than traditional style, providing greatly enhanced
resistance to joist rotation.
Technical data sheet
JHM
Joist Hanger for Masonry
Technical Data
Technical data sheet
JHM
Joist Hanger for Masonry
Product Dimensions
References
Joist dimensions [mm] Hanger Dimensions [mm] Joist holes
Width Height A B C D E F t Ø4
JHM100/38 35 100 38 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/38 35 125 38 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/38 35 150 38 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/38 35 175 38 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/38 35 200 38 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/38 35 225 38 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/38 35 250 38 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM300/38 35 300 38 290 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM100/44 44 100 44 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/44 44 125 44 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/44 44 150 44 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/44 44 175 44 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/44 44 200 44 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/44 44 225 44 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/44 44 250 44 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM300/44 44 300 44 290 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM100/47 47 100 47 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/47 47 125 47 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/47 47 150 47 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/47 47 175 47 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/47 47 200 47 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/47 47 225 47 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/47 47 250 47 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM300/47 47 300 47 290 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM100/50 50 100 50 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/50 50 125 50 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/50 50 150 50 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/50 50 175 50 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/50 50 200 50 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/50 50 225 50 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/50 50 250 50 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM300/50 50 300 50 290 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM100/63 63 100 63 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/63 63 125 63 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/63 63 150 63 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/63 63 175 63 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/63 63 200 63 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/63 63 225 63 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/63 63 250 63 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM300/63 63 300 63 290 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM100/75 2x35 or 75 100 75 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/75 2x35 or 75 125 75 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/75 2x35 or 75 150 75 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/75 2x35 or 75 175 75 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
Technical data sheet
JHM
Joist Hanger for Masonry
References
Joist dimensions [mm] Hanger Dimensions [mm] Joist holes
Width Height A B C D E F t Ø4
JHM200/75 2x35 or 75 200 75 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/75 2x35 or 75 225 75 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/75 2x35 or 75 250 75 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM300/75 2x35 or 75 300 75 290 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM100/91 2x44 or 91 100 91 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/91 2x44 or 91 125 91 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/91 2x44 or 91 150 91 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/91 2x44 or 91 175 91 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/91 2x44 or 91 200 91 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/91 2x44 or 91 225 91 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/91 2x44 or 91 250 91 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM300/91 2x44 or 91 300 91 290 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM100/96 2x47 or 96 100 96 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/96 2x47 or 96 125 96 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/96 2x47 or 96 150 96 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/96 2x47 or 96 175 96 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/96 2x47 or 96 200 96 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/96 2x47 or 96 225 96 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/96 2x47 or 96 250 96 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM300/96 2x47 or 96 300 96 290 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM100/99 99 100 99 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/99 99 125 99 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/99 99 150 99 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/99 99 175 99 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/99 99 200 99 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/99 99 225 99 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/99 99 250 99 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM300/99 99 300 99 290 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM100/116 2x56 or 115 100 116 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/116 2x56 or 115 125 116 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/116 2x56 or 115 150 116 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/116 2x56 or 115 175 116 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/116 2x56 or 115 200 116 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/116 2x56 or 115 225 116 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/116 2x56 or 115 250 116 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM300/116 2x56 or 115 300 116 290 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM100/125 2x63 100 125 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/125 2x63 125 125 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/125 2x63 150 125 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/125 2x63 175 125 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/125 2x63 200 125 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/125 2x63 225 125 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/125 2x63 250 125 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM300/125 2x63 300 125 290 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM100/135 3x45 100 135 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/135 3x45 125 135 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/135 3x45 150 135 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/135 3x45 175 135 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/135 3x45 200 135 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/135 3x45 225 135 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
Technical data sheet
JHM
Joist Hanger for Masonry
References
Joist dimensions [mm] Hanger Dimensions [mm] Joist holes
Width Height A B C D E F t Ø4
JHM250/135 3x45 250 135 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM300/135 3x45 300 135 290 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM100/142 2x70 100 142 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/142 2x70 125 142 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/142 2x70 150 142 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/142 2x70 175 142 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/142 2x70 200 142 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/142 2x70 225 142 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/142 2x70 250 142 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM300/142 2x70 300 142 290 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM100/146 2x72 100 146 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/146 2x72 125 146 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/146 2x72 150 146 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/146 2x72 175 146 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/146 2x72 200 146 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/146 2x72 225 146 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/146 2x72 250 146 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM300/146 2x72 300 146 290 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM100/150 3x50 or 2x75 100 150 100 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM125/150 3x50 or 2x75 125 150 125 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM150/150 3x50 or 2x75 150 150 140 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM175/150 3x50 or 2x75 175 150 165 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM200/150 3x50 or 2x75 200 150 190 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM225/150 3x50 or 2x75 225 150 215 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM250/150 3x50 or 2x75 250 150 240 64 64 75 75 2 2
JHM300/150 3x50 or 2x75 300 150 290 64 64 75 75 2 2
Product Performance - Masonry
References
Joist
Fasteners